

VITEM NO.107(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3786 OF 2006

ANDHRA BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. ASHOK KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, stand over for two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master